

Contract Name

RESURFACING 2011-PAVEMENT MILLING & ASPHALT PAVING

Date

10/3/2011

Change Order No.

CO 4

Contract No.

6635

Project No.

53W1123

Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

ADDED PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY TO ADDITIONAL WORK OF PATCHING TO Seminole Hwy, Midvale Blvd. & Raymond Rd

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1123

Contractor PAYNE & DOLAN INC

6296 LACY RD

FITCHBURG, WI 53593

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	*N/B	Total
90170	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, 4" Solid, White	17980.00	LF	0.30	B	5,394.00
90171	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, 4" Solid, Yellow	745.00	LF	0.30	B	223.50
90173	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, 4" Solid, Double Yellow	6307.00	LF	0.60	B	3,784.20
90176	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, 6" Dashed/Dotted Line, White 5x5	5683.00	LF	0.54	B	3,068.82
90177	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, 6" Dashed, White 10' x 30'	1737.00	LF	0.54	B	937.98
90178	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, 6" Dashed, Yellow 10' x 30'	230.00	LF	0.54	B	124.20
90179	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, 8" Channelizing, White	1880.00	LF	0.73	B	1,372.40
90188	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, 6" Crosswalk, White	4097.00	LF	2.60	B	10,652.20
90191	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, Continental Crosswalk	576.00	LF	4.00	B	2,304.00
90192	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, Stop Line 24"	635.00	LF	4.20	B	2,667.00
90202	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, Symbols, Bike Lane	50.00	EA	62.00	B	3,100.00
90208	PAV. MARK. Epoxy, Railroad Crossing	2.00	EA	650.00	B	1,300.00
	Removing Pavement Markings	1935.00	LF	1.20	N	2,322.00

Net Change Order

37,280.30

The Original Contract Total

1,764,786.63

Sum of previous Change Orders

368,884.75

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

2,170,921.68

This Contract is a:	<input type="checkbox"/> Calendar Days	<input type="checkbox"/> Working Days	<input type="checkbox"/> Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date			September 9, 2011
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order			
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order			September 9, 2011
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order			
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order			September 9, 2011

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Contractor's Acceptance

By

Title

Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)

Construction Inspector

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Date

11/7/11

BCB

11/23/11

11-16-11 MARK
OK MRS 11/22/11